9:37:14 7/19/2011

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1115C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 118106

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Property ID

Page 1

Tatyianna Detomaso

Alice J Garcia

1045 Hudson Rd

Saint Paul MN 55106-6106
*1070 MCLEAN AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 7/8/2011

DRAKE'S REARRANGEMENT OF
BLKS.2 ETC W 1/2OF LOT 12 & ALL
OF LOT 13 BLK 9

** PLEASE NOTE **
NON C.D.B.G Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

18,220.31
1.00
1.00
1.00

$18,220.31
$115.00
$20.00
$5.00

$18,360.31

33-29-22-43-0103

Kenneth Williams
Christopher Morgan

2950 Morgan Ave N
Minneapolis MN 55411-1135
*1297 PAYNE AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 7/8/2011

JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S 2ND ADDITION
TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 2BLK
4

** PLEASE NOTE **
NON C.D.B.G Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

16,080.39
1.00
1.00
1.00

$16,080.39
$115.00
$20.00
$5.00

$16,220.39

20-29-22-43-0015

Lana Greenleaf

1107 Ross Ave

Saint Paul MN 55106-3938
*1107 ROSS AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 7/8/2011

TERRY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF
ST. PAUL, COUNTY OF RAMSEY,
STATE OF MINN. LOT 22 BLK 7

** PLEASE NOTE **
NON C.D.B.G Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

19,707.01
1.00
1.00
1.00

$19,707.01
$115.00
$20.00
$5.00

$19,847.01

28-29-22-43-0128

Patchia Xiong Vang

1710 Ames Ave

St Paul MN 55106-2904

*2060 SHERWOOD AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 7/8/2011

MEHSIKOMER GARDEN LOTS W 82
FT OF N 126 55/100 FT OF LOT 14

** PLEASE NOTE **
NON C.D.B.G Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

11,875.85
1.00
1.00
1.00

$11,875.85
$115.00
$20.00
$5.00

$12,015.85

23-29-22-42-0055

Total Demolition: $65,883.56
Total DSI Admin Fee: $460.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $80.00
Total Attorney Fee: $20.00
Project Total: $66,443.56

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



9:37:14  7/19/2011 Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: J1115C  Assmt: 118106 Manager: TJT Page 2
Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID

Less Total Discounts: $0.00

Project Total: $66,443.56

4 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



