9:37:14 7/19/2011	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	•	Project: J1115C Assm Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Pag
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Tatyianna Detomaso	DRAKE'S REARRANGEMENT OF	Demolition		18,220.31	\$18,220.31	33-29-22-43-0103
Alice J Garcia	BLKS. 2 ETC W 1/2 OF LOT 12 & ALL	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	
1045 Hudson Rd	OF LOT 13 BLK 9	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
Saint Paul MN 55106-6106		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1070 MCLEAN AVE				=	\$18,360.31	
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Pending as of: 7/8/2011						
-	** PLEASE NOTE ** NON C.D.B.G Fund					
	JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S 2ND ADDITION	Demolition		16,080.39	\$16,080.39	20-29-22-43-0015
Christopher Morgan	TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 2 BLK	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	20-27-22-45-0015
2950 Morgan Ave N	4	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
Minneapolis MN 55411-1135		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1297 PAYNE AVE				=	\$16,220.39	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			Ψ10,220.57	
*Pending as of: 7/8/2011		1 7				
	** PLEASE NOTE ** NON C.D.B.G Fund					
	TERRY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF				\$19,707.01	
1107 Ross Ave	ST. PAUL, COUNTY OF RAMSEY,	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	20-29-22-43-0120
Saint Paul MN 55106-3938	STATE OF MINN. LOT 22 BLK 7	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*1107 ROSS AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6				=	\$19,847.01	
*Pending as of: 7/8/2011		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			Ψ17,017.01	
70.dang as of. 770/2011	** PLEASE NOTE ** NON C.D.B.G Fund	1 7				
	MEHSIKOMER GARDEN LOTS W 82	Demolition		11,875.85	\$11,875.85	23-29-22-42-0055
1710 Ames Ave	FT OF N 126 55/100 FT OF LOT 14	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	23-27-22-42-0033
St Paul MN 55106-2904		Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*2060 SHERWOOD AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6				=	\$12,015.85	
*Pending as of: 7/8/2011		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			\$1 2 ,012.02	
Tending as of: Worzori	** PLEASE NOTE ** NON C.D.B.G Fund					
	\$65,883.56				. — — — —	- — — — — — -
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$460.00					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$80.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$20.00					
Project Total:	\$66,443.56					

9:37:14 7/19/2011 Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: J1115C Assmt: 118106 Manager: TJT Page 2

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID

Less Total Discounts: \$0.00

Project Total: \$66,443.56

4 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)